YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - SHOELESS JOES

Date

Tue, Feb 15, 11
Mon, Feb 28, 11
Fri, Mar 11, 11
Mon, Mar 14, 11
Tue, Mar 22, 11
Mon, Mar 28, 11
Wed, Apr 06, 11
Fri, Apr 08, 11
Mon, Apr 11, 11
Tue, Apr 12, 11
Wed, Apr 20, 11
Tue, Apr 26, 11
Thu, Apr 28, 11
Mon, May 02, 11

spring 2011 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - GENESEE

RND S Home
n SHOELESS JOES
0 THE BUDS

N N PR =

1 SHOELESS JOES

u THE STORM

Dec. 18, 2025

S Visitor

1 SHOELESS JOES
CORNHUSKERS

u SHOELESS JOES
E0 wajons
n THE HERRING

SHOELESS JOES

2 SHOELESS JOES

Time
7:20 pm
7:20 pm
7:20 pm
7:20 pm
6:30 pm
7:20 pm
7:00 pm
7:20 pm
7:20 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:30 pm
10:30 pm

Location



