

## SCHEDULE - SHOELESS JOES

## spring 2011 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - GENESEE

Dec. 18, 2025

Date RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Tue, Feb 15, 11	1	SHOELESS JOES	1	THE STORM		7:20 pm	-
Mon, Feb 28, 11	0	THE BUDS	4	SHOELESS JOES		7:20 pm	-
Fri, Mar 11, 11	6	SHOELESS JOES	1	TESS		7:20 pm	-
Mon, Mar 14, 11	2	WILDCATS	2	SHOELESS JOES		7:20 pm	-
Tue, Mar 22, 11	2	TORONTO STEALTH	1	SHOELESS JOES		6:30 pm	-
Mon, Mar 28, 11	4	SHOELESS JOES	3	CORNHUSKERS		7:20 pm	-
Wed, Apr 06, 11	5	RED WINGS	5	SHOELESS JOES		7:00 pm	-
Fri, Apr 08, 11	1	SHOELESS JOES	1	MAJORS		7:20 pm	-
Mon, Apr 11, 11	3	SHOELESS JOES	4	THE HERRING		7:20 pm	-
Tue, Apr 12, 11	3	THE STORM	1	SHOELESS JOES		7:00 pm	-
Wed, Apr 20, 11 1	1	SHOELESS JOES	1	MAJORS		8:00 pm	-
Tue, Apr 26, 11 1	3	MAJORS	3	SHOELESS JOES		10:00 pm	-
Thu, Apr 28, 11 2	1	SHOELESS JOES	3	THE STORM		7:30 pm	-
Mon, May 02, 11 2	6	THE STORM	2	SHOELESS JOES		10:30 pm	-